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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ellie Ahnemann823
Marin Elite

8.925 9.100 9.4009.100 36.525
9 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Makenna Damhorst810
Santa Cruz

9.100 8.700 9.2009.325 36.325
3 4T 2 10T 2 

2 

Jada Shanberge831
Peninsula

9.275 8.925 9.2508.850 36.300
2 3 8 8 3 

3 

Justine Jaremko833
Peninsula

9.000 8.700 9.1509.225 36.075
5T 4T 3 12 4 

4 

Savannah Smith808
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 8.675 9.2759.000 35.975
4 6 7 6T 5 

5 

Molly O'Dea829
Peninsula

8.750 8.100 9.5509.550 35.950
11 14 1 1 6 

6 

Kyrin Coilton837
Lee's United

9.400 9.000 9.5007.675 35.575
1 2 14 2 7 

7 

Kira Hill811
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.400 9.3008.825 35.525
5T 12 9 5 8T

8T

Simone Gressler834
Peninsula

8.950 8.425 8.9509.200 35.525
7T 11 4 13 8T

8T

Grace Howard812
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.475 9.2009.125 35.450
12 10 5 10T 10 

10 

Caitlin Hines825
North Bay

8.950 8.600 9.2258.625 35.400
7T 7 11 9 11 

11 

Madelyn Pierce826
North Bay

8.825 8.575 9.2758.675 35.350
10 8 10 6T 12 

12 

Alexia Longacre807
Gymnastics Unltd

8.150 8.525 9.4008.375 34.450
13 9 12 3T 13 

13 

Sophie Walsh817
Demaray's

7.925 8.325 8.3008.325 32.875
14 13 13 14 14 

14 
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